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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

y

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
p o

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2
Institute Type: National Institute of Tech...
Institute Name: Indian Institute of Engin...
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
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2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the

institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Academic Program Name

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

Quota Seat
Type
HS OPEN
HS OPEN
HS EWS
HS OBC-
NCL
HS OBC-
NCL
HS SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank

44450

65260

79974

113039

71141

186413

Rank

45246

65260

79974

113039

71141

186413
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

(ON)

0S

(ON)

OS

(ON)

Al

CSAB

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

333502

28672

44242

45166

705364

140512

3033

333502

28672

44242

45166

705364

140512

3033
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

0S

CSAB

EWS

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15371

59451

107900

113658

58641

77283

62036

15371

63120

114220

132644

61778

77283

65758
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

OS

CSAB

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

87403

63698

87014

172196

234064

13419

40091

87403

68727

89230

172427

236784

16662

41080
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Indian Institute of Computer Science and 0OS OPEN  Female-only 29443 29443
Engineering Science Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor (including

and Technology, of Technology) Supernumerary)

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Computer Science and 0OS EWS Gender-Neutral 19755 19755
Engineering Science Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

and Technology, of Technology)

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Computer Science and OS EWS Female-only 31961 31961
Engineering Science Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor (including

and Technology, of Technology) Supernumerary)

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 28362 30126
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)
and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 39934 42118
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology) (including

and Technology, Supernumerary)

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 42826 42826
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)
and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 69922 77041
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology) NCL

and Technology,

Shibpur
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

OS

(ON)

HS

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

32756

47860

38454

53352

38510

62220

20659

35564

47860

38454

53352

40962

62220

22647
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Telecommunication
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR .aspx

HS

HS

oS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

CSAB

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

26145

55518

23783

27843

30624

52550

20391

26145

56378

23801

27843

30624

52550

22245
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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(ON)

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

50721

20588

21895

153921

33017

47525

53852

55242

20833

21895

153921

38781

48515

53852
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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HS

(ON)

oS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

0S

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

80611

42478

62289

46719

77752

50121

76903

81680

46142

65151

52036

77752

53512

76903
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
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(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0S

CSAB

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

148775

62218

178422

130427

185714

503080

62923

155817

62218

178422

141075

185714

503080

64619
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Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Indian Institute of
Engineering Science
and Technology,
Shibpur

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Metallurgy and Materials
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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(ON)

(ON)

0S

(ON)

OS

(ON)

Al

CSAB

OPEN  Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only

NCL (including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

80319

66762

71375

90329

193713

247704

189124

80319

67195

72175

90329

193713

247704

189124
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Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years,  HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 66466 68185
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)
and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 142254 168970
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology) NCL

and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years,  OS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 66450 68494
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)
and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, = OS OPEN  Female-only 83457 87350
Engineering Science  Bachelor of Technology) (including

and Technology, Supernumerary)

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years,  OS EWS Gender-Neutral 69548 69556
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)

and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, = OS OBC- Gender-Neutral 72684 77746
Engineering Science  Bachelor of Technology) NCL

and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years,  OS OBC- Female-only 99951 101595
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology) NCL (including

and Technology, Supernumerary)

Shibpur
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Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years,  OS SC Gender-Neutral 204681 204681
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)

and Technology,

Shibpur

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, = OS ST Gender-Neutral 293400 293400
Engineering Science Bachelor of Technology)

and Technology,

Shibpur
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