

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Tech	
Institute Name:	Indian Institute of Engin	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

24/08/2023, 11:35 CSAB

- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
 b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44450	45246
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65260	65260
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	79974	79974
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	113039	113039
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71141	71141
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	186413	186413

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	333502	333502
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28672	28672
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	44242	44242
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	45166	45166
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	705364	705364
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	140512	140512
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3033	3033

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	15371	15371
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59451	63120
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	107900	114220
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	113658	132644
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58641	61778
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77283	77283
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62036	65758

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87403	87403
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63698	68727
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87014	89230
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	172196	172427
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	234064	236784
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13419	16662
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	40091	41080

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29443	29443
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19755	19755
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31961	31961
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28362	30126
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39934	42118
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42826	42826
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69922	77041

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32756	35564
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47860	47860
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	38454	38454
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53352	53352
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	38510	40962
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62220	62220
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20659	22647

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26145	26145
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	55518	56378
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23783	23801
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27843	27843
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	30624	30624
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52550	52550
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20391	22245

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50721	55242
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20588	20833
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	21895	21895
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	153921	153921
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33017	38781
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47525	48515
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	53852	53852

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	80611	81680
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42478	46142
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62289	65151
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46719	52036
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77752	77752
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	50121	53512
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76903	76903

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	148775	155817
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62218	62218
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	178422	178422
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	130427	141075
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	185714	185714
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	503080	503080
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62923	64619

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	80319	80319
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	66762	67195
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	71375	72175
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	90329	90329
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	193713	193713
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Metallurgy and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	247704	247704
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	189124	189124

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66466	68185
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	142254	168970
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66450	68494
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83457	87350
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69548	69556
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72684	77746
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	99951	101595

Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	204681	204681
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	293400	293400

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





